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CO2086866587324

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE, COCHIN

Telephone : 04842315152 REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE,
FAX : 04842310915

Panampilly Nagar (PO),Cochin - 682036..
E-mail : helpdesk @passportindia.gov.in

Toll Free No : 1800-258-1800
Website : www passportindia.gov.in

File Number : CO2086866587324 PCC Issuance Date ; 25/03/2024

POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE

It is certified that there is no adverse information against Mr. VISAGH MOOKKAN CHANDRAN S/o
CHANDRAN MOOKKAN KANDU, holder of Indian Passport No X7228910, issued at COCHIN, on 23/03/2023
which would render him or her ineligible for EDUCATION/RESEARCH for REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA.

This PCC is not valid for any other purpose or country.

P20

firga €1 3R
~ Midhun TR

SR T wfeE Signature of Passport Authority
// Regional Passport Officer

Stamp of the Office of Issue
Regional Passport Office. Cochin
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Ref No: Axis/i2140/24-25/360487
Date: 11-APR-2024

To,

PASSPORT NUMBER : X7228910

This is to certify that VISAGH MOOKKAN CHANDRAN is having banking account with us under customer 1D 835730645
The address of VISAGH MOOKKAN CHANDRAN as per our records is as follows:

S/0: CHANDRAN, MOOKKAN HOUSE, ERATTAPUZHA

THRISSUR

null

THRISSUR, KERALA, INDIA, 680506

We confirm that the VISAGH MOOKKAN CHANDRAN is having deposit relationship with the Bank as listed below, as of
close of business hours on 10-APR-24, the exchange rate of 1 EUR = Rs.90.3215 (Telegraphic

Saving Account:

Balance in Figure(Rs.) . Balance in Foreign Account Ogening
Account Number Balance in Words (Rs). Currency (EUR) Date
922010018979390 gia7os2g  [fupees Eight Lakh Eighteen 9065.35 18-APR-22
Thousand Seven Hundred

Term Deposit Account:

*Up to last Interest Application Date.

This certificate has been issued without analysing customer's net-worll and the overall indebtediess With, ine issuing Bank or
any other Bank/Financial institutions.

Hence, this letter shall not and cannot be construed as a solvericy cetlificate dl ainy vivimaiances.

This certificate is issued at the request of the customer wilthoul any 1isk o faapoiaibility on e pait of the Bank, either as a
guarantor or otherwise, for the purpose of student Visal immiigralling/ Wipral viea! wiork oF Didsieas Viad, ang will not

constitute any liability either on the part of the Bank or the official aigiing \g
s \

¥ S ..4"
i - "t Adia Bank | e o )‘
For Axis Bank Ltd. Fot Asig Ba BN KARTTHEDATH
BENRW AVANARSH BRANCH HEAD
RUNw 2B ENIR D 78152

Authorized Signatory I;'HM:T; ‘, bi:}ié{ﬂfj
NakshafBrars Msky West Nada Guruvayoor Thrissur . Kerala . India 680101 (Braiiuh Hesdl by
REGISTERED OFFIgE = rishul” - 3rd Floot Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Lz Gatddat,
Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006. Telephone to 079-264039322 FaxNo - p7g-2RA0937
CIN; L65110GJ1993PLCOZ0769 Website - www axishank.com




‘AXHB

MISAGH MOOKKAN CHANDRAN
S0 CHANDRAN, MOOKKAN HOUSE, LRATTAPUZIA

THRISSIIR
THrIssUR

KERALACINDIA

GEOZ06

Registered Maobile Na XXX XX A060)
Repistered Email 1:VIX XXX TBOGMATL COM
Scheme (EASYACCESS SAVIRGS ACCOUNT

Statement of Axis Account No :922010018979390 for the period (From : 01-09-2023 To : 31-03-2024)

BAMNK

Customer 11 19397300645

IFSC Corde (UTIBO0O2140

MICE Code (6%0211005

Nomines Eegistered @Y

Nomines Name (SHELEBA

PAN CREBPCATIOA
Len Amount )

Tran Date | Chq No Particatars | Debit | Credit | Balance | Init]
= - = — N S [N (B MR ) L e

OPENING BALANCE - L oo 961655 |
UPIP2A/32445T7856 109 TIARIPRASA/Stale

01-09-2023 Ban/UPI 544.00 9072.55| 2140
UPUP2A/324409584612/Satheesh /ESAF

01-09-2023 Smal/UP| 240000 6672.55] 2140
UPI/P2M/324480901 285/ LAZYPAY PACICT

01-09-2023 Ban/LazyPay 543.00 6129.55] 2140
UPI/P2A7324592647510/'SHAJANAN /Canara

()2-09-2023 Ba’'upPl 30).00 6099.55| 2140
UPUP2M/324642649222/SAFARULLA/Y es Bank

03-09-2023 Upl 105000 5049.55| 2140
UPIP2A/324648644891/SABITHA PV

03-0%-2023 /UPI 3100.00 1949.55| 2140
UPI/P2A/324774494471HHARIPRASA/State

04-09-2023 Ban/UPI 612.00 1337.55] 2140
UPIP2A/324784655256/SAJEESHLK.C

04-0%-2023 SAJEESH /UP] 1000.00 337.55] 2140
IMPS/P2A/324800888090/BRANCHIN/Y ESBAN

(J4-09-2023 KIL/NoRemark 906,00 1243.55| 2140
UPI/P2A/324%)13770443/VISAGH M /Federal

04-09-2023 B/UPI 1 0300.00 11243.55]| 2140
DD ISSUED/SAK/CONSULATE GENERAL OF

05-09-2023 SPAIN/atPar 7035.00 4208.55] 2140
UPI/P2A/3245823080595/AJMAL KHAN

05-09-2023 /UPl 1999.00 2209.55[ 2140
UPI/P2M/324830513061/LAZYPAY PRIVATE

05-09-2023 LIMIT/LazyPa 919,67 128988 | 2140
IMPS/P2A/324925065029/APIBANKI/RATNAK

06-09-2023 AR/Accounty 1.00 1290.88| 2140
NEFT/3358%5776TIDC/MPOKKET FACICI

()%-09-2023 BAN/Test 930.00 2220 88| 24K
UPI/P2M/325159314192/BharatPe Merchant

08-09-2023 /Pay To/YesBank Yespay 1030.00 1190.88| 2140
UPIP2AI3252446263T4/AJEET SINGH

09-09-2023 /UP/1India Post Payments 283.00 90788 2140

09-09-2023 ST (@15 on MAB Charge 16.57 %91.31] 2140

(19-09-2023 Non-Maint Avg bal chgs Jul2023 92.04 799.271 2140
LUPI/P2M/325515416178/billdesktcz

12-09-2023 UPIICICT Bank 605.00 194.27] 2140
UPI/P2A/325643664053/VISAGH M C

12-009-2023 /UPSiate Bank Of India 190.00 42712140
IMPS/P2A/326220114535/MPOKKETF/ICICIBA

19-05-2023 M/mPokkell /9195634482899229790 930.00 934.27] 2140
LPI/P2A/326230199031/VISAGHM C

194920123 /UPI/State Bank Of India 934.00 27| 2140
IMPS/P2A/327I2()924342/RRANC|{leY'ESBAN

280092023 K1 /NoRemark/9199999999999532000 2241.00 2241271 2140
UPIP2A/327363609384/VISAGHM € _ s ) ¥

30-69-2023 JUPI/State 13ank Of India 2200,00 : 41.27| 2140

i
\) e



IMPS/P2A/327322631 538/BRANCHIN/Y ESBAN 241,00
130-09-2023 KI/NoRemark/9199999999999532000 B o
UPI/P2A/327383055806/VISAGH M C
30-09-2023 /UPI/State Bank Of India 280000
922010018979390:1nt.Pd:01-07-2023 to 30-09-
01-10-2023 2023 | 13.00)
IMPS/P2A/327627099250/MPokket F/RATNAKA §81.27| 2140
03-10-2023 1R/Loanl853/91336645240091761 1 | 1866.00 ! =
IMPS/P2A/327626099361/MPokket F/RATNAK A 27( 2140
03-10-2023 R/Loanl853/9133664524009176111 1866.00 _3747.27( 2140
UPI/P2A/327620815082/VISAGH M C 27| 2140
03-10-2023 /UPU/State Bank Of India 3740.00 7.27 2190 |
IMPS/P2A/327627102675/MPokketF/RATNAK A
03-10-2023 R/Loanl853/9133664524009176111 3596.00 3603.27| 2140
UPI/P2A/327622844255/VISAGH M C 4
03-10-2023 /UP1/State Bank Of India 3600.00 3.27] 2140
IMPS/P2A/328126110403/MPokketF/RATNAKA 2140
08-10-2023 R/L0anl860/9133664524009176111 435.00 438.27[ 21
UPI/P2A/328139994515/VISAGH M C
08-10-2023 /UPI/State Bank Of India 430.00 8.27] 2140
NEFT/000339623101/MPOKKET F/RBL BANK
17-10-2023 /Loan 187/ 930.00 938.27| 248
17-10-2023 GST @18% on MAB Charge 47.52 890.75] 2140
17-10-2023 Non-Maint Avg bal chgs Aup2023 264.00 626.75( 2140
UPI/P2A/329042878636/VISAGH M C
17-10-2023 /UPI/Federal Bank 620.00 6.75] 2140
IMPS/P2A/330019670776/BRANCHIN/ICICIBA
27-10-2023 N/CT116414/9177382408249229172 3588.00 3594.75] 2140
UPI/P2A/330093943460/VISAGH M C
27-10-2023 /UPI/Federal Bank 3590.00 4.75| 2140
NEFT/CMS3192384548410/Sutherlan/KOTAK
15-11-2023 MAH/NEFT-SGS/ 50221.00 50225.75| 248
15-11-2023 Non-Maint Avg bal chgs Sep2023 246.66 49979.09| 2140
15-11-2023 GST @]18% on MAB Charge 44.40 49934.69| 2140
UP1/P2M/331989320553/OneCard
15-11-2023 /UPV/YesBank Yespay 19043.92 30890.77| 2140
UPI/P2M/331978958513/AMAZON PAY
15-11-2023 /Reques/Axis Bank Ltd. 1704.89 29185.88| 2140
UPI/P2M/331997771590/CredClub
15-11-2023 /ered/ICIC] Bank 5167.00 24018.88] 2140
UPI/P2A/332017364047/VINCY M C
16-11-2023 /UPI/Kerala Gramin Bank 1460.00 22558.88| 2140
UPI/P2A/332028330067/Mr IBRAHIM
16-11-2023 BADUSHA K/UPI/City Union Bank 170.00 22388.88| 2140
UPI/P2M/332041968699/SWIGGY /Pay
16-11-2023 fo/YesBank Yespay 419.00 21969.88| 2140
UPI/P2A/332158105198/VISAGH M C
17-11-2023 /UPI/Federal Bank 500.00 21469.88| 2140
UPI/P2A/332159451188/RADHAKRISHNAN R
17-11-2023 /UPI/Canara Bank 8000.00 13469.88| 2140
UPI/P2M/332165733967/IFTHAR
17-11-2023 /UP)/Yes Bank Lid 168.00 13301.88] 2140
UPI/P2A/332165785848/VISAGHI M C
17-11-2023 /UPV/Federal Bank 1200.00 12101.88 2140
UPI/P2A/332169819987/Alan Antony
17-11-2023 /UPI/State Bank Of India 20.00 12081.88| 2140
UPI/P2M/332179178309/JAY AN
17-11-2023 /UPI/Paytm Payments Bank 60.00 12021.88] 2140
UPI/P2M/332353285032/SWIGGY /Pay
19-11-2023 fo/YesBank Yespay 152.00 11869.88] 2140
UP1/P2M/332356877925/Ecom Xpress
19-11-2023 /UPl/Yes Bank Ltd 934.75 10935.13| 2140
UPI/P2M/332356916695/Ecom Xpress
19-11-2023 /UP1/Yes Bank Ltd 1354.06 9581.07| 2140
UPI/P2M/332371338303/Muhammed Faez P
19-11-2023 /UPI/Paytm Payments Bank 30.00 9551.07| 2140
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£11-2023 ___liupybayun Paymenls Bank ey e TR
s DL PN 132371832404 Indian Oil Petrol 1 =660 4810742140
(012023 o |PamUPL YesBanhldd s
s UPEPIM 33237226524 ANSHAD V1L 934107, 2140
. 1o et Paviments Bank fqo00f0
Ag-nxe23 APUPaytm Payments Bank
N UPLPIM 332495256618 Indian Oil Petrol - 9201.07| 2140
 |PumUPVN esBank b0d el )
UPIP2A/332421690056/'SHEEBA - 701.07| 2140
- /UPL/State Bank O India _seoo0f e
UPLP2M/332548980862/Resnas CK 41.07| 2140
AUPLPaytm Payments Bank | _4os000) -—-—————————ﬂlﬁ“_""'
UPL/P2A/332559206026/VISAGILM € G 2140
/UPLFederal Bank 3s000f 1241072140
IMPS/P2A/33310729414 UBRANCHIN/ICICIBA
N/CE9189217636609229055 : 537500  6616.0712140
UPIP2A/333196308401/SHAMSEER ,
\;’le-‘l-’cdcml Bank 220.00 6396.07] 2140
UPI/P2A/333123341383/VISAGIHT M C .
\/UI‘]'chcr:\l Bank 6390.00 6.07] 2140
IMPS/P2A/333225099118/SACHINTIVRATNAK [=ome
AR/IMPS2333/9185214796329176111 49658.43 49664.50] 2140
\UPUPEM/3332()‘)‘)93403//\[‘)/\1\1 7
INTERNATIONAL /UPI/Federal Bank 1180.00 48484.50] 2140
\Ummz/\»nszmzoss30.-'51lEl«:BA A
JUPI/State Bank Of India 6800.00 41684.501 2140
UPI/P2M/333379757093/mPokket -
/UPIINDUSIND BANK 1805.17 39879.33| 2140
\Umn’zwsssswsss 173/Mpokket Financial
Ser/UP1/Paytm Payments Bank 2074.56 37804.77[ 2140
\UI‘I/P2M/333380092262/|nl’0kkct
JUPI/INDUSIND BANK 2074.56 35730.21] 2140
‘ \NEFT/OOOH6639483/MPOKKE’T F/RBL BANK
29- /Loan 192/ 5448.00 41178.21] 248
\ \ UPI/P2A/333388409218/JUSTIN.C.P
29-11-2023 JUP1/South Indian Bank 300.00 40878.21 2140
\ \Um/m/\/3333| 6157379/Mrs ROHINI
29-11-2023 /UPI/Allahabad Bank 799.00 40079.21| 2140
( \ \UPI/P2M,’37()0200044lS/mPokkel
30-11-2023 /UPI/ICIC] Bank 1443.53 38635.68| 2140
\ UPI/P2M/333457704498/Mpokket Financial
30-11-2023 Ser/UPY/Paytm Payments Bank 500.85 38134.83| 2140
\ \ UPI/P2A/333560365161/SHEEBA .
01-12-2023 /UP1/State Bank Of India 500.00 37634.83| 2140
r ‘ UPU/P2A/370277876226/AIITHKUMAR T A
02-12-2023 /UP1/Federal Bank 7560.00 30074.83| 2140
‘ UPI/P2M/333620590442/AMAZON SELLER
02-12-2023 SERVICI/UPVIIDFC BANK LTD 99.00 29975.83| 2140
r \ UPL/P2M/370234995364/JANAKI SUITES
02-12-2023 ROOMS /UP1/Yes Bank Ltd 80.00 29895.83| 2140
F \ \UPI/PZAB}3653495279/]/\\’ ESHP R
02-12-2023 /UPI/Axis Bank Ltd. 110.00 209785.83| 2140
\ \ UPl/P2M/370262106996/SAKEER HUSAIN
02-12-2023 /UPI/Paytin Payments Bank 180.00 29605.83] 2140
IMPS/P2A/333726040501/MPokketF/RATNAKA
03-12-2023 R/L0anl925/9133664524009176111 2665.00 32270.83| 2140
UPI/P2A/333794421420/SABITHA PV
03-12-2023 /UPI/State Bank Of India 4000.00 28270.83| 2140
UPI/P2M/333781725147/AMAZON SELLER
03-12-2023 SERVICE/UPYHDFC BANK LTD 399.00 27871.83| 2140
\ UPI/P2M/333873387160/DMI SAMSUNG )
04-12-2023 /EMI Pa/1IDFC BANK LTD 2118.80 25753.03| 2140
\ UPI/P2A/370451657711/VINCY M C =i
04-12-2023 /UPI/Kerala Gramin Bank 200.00 25553.03| 2140
\ UPI/P2A/333817867827/SABEENA =T
04-12-2023 /UPL/Federal Bank 100.00 S5453.03] 2940
\ lummzmmssassws32/UNNIC1 IEKKAN
04-12-2023 VELAYUDHA/UPI/Paytm Payments Bank 40.00 25413.03| 2140
: LT q4. M
P AR L GAGER
N ) </ ‘\l i 2
b ‘L Dh‘-‘r‘»-“T :\ =i 100

b e o ~
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* . 670754.03| 2140
lososzoze] | AMOBTPFT/SHEEBA 924010004267289 2800000 . ‘
04754.03| 2140
[os-04-20240 ww_nﬂ’ﬂ@’____ 25000.00 7
‘ 5 54.03] 2140
ps012004] |MOBTPFTSHEEBA920I000426728 13000.00 T340
; v 2 i
05-04-2024| MOB/TPET/SHEEBA924010004267289 26800.00 744554.03| 2140 -
UPUP2AA09664731071/SAT KUMA/State e
95‘()4_:0:5“‘___ M 1500.00 746054.03 2140
05-04-2024 |MOB/TPET/SHEEBA924010004267289 25000.00 771054.031 2140
05-04-2024 MOB’l‘l’FT/SIlEEBA;“)z-&Ol00042()7289 29000.00 800054.03 | 2140
05-04-2024] | MOB/TPFT/SHEEBA/924010004267289 42.00 800096.03 | 2140
UPI/P2A/409677324917/VISAGH M /Federal
05-04-2024 BB ! 48.00 800144.03 | 2140
UPLP2A/409793591702/SIKIIL P/State
06-04-2024 Ban/UPV/ 5896.00 806040.03| 2140
UPL/P2M/409716634009/VENTURE MOTORS
06-04-2024 JUPI/Bank of Baroda 5896.00 200144.03| 2140
UPL/P2A/409731278197/SHIBIN V /Federal
06-04-2024 B/UPI/ 5000.00 805144.03| 2140
UPL/P2A/409720098679/SIKHIL P/State
06-04-2024 Ban/UPV/ 500.00 805644.03| 2140
UPI/P2A/409717472948/SHIBIN V' §
06-04-2024 /UPI/Federal Bank 5000.00 800644.03| 2140
UPL/P2M/409745366050/KERALA VISION
06-04-2024 BROAD B/Payvia/Airtel Payments Bank 470.82 800173.21| 2140
UPI/P2A/436430612921/SABITHA PV
07-04-2024 /UPY/State Bank Of India 4000.00 796173.21{ 2140
UPI/P2M/409861429155/ROY ALGROCERRY
07-04-2024 AND BA /UPl/Yes Bank Ltd 70.00 796103.21| 2140
UPL/P2M/446565634987/CFCICI - 02
08-04-2024 /Paymen/Yes Bank Ltd 610.00 795493.21] 2140
ATM-CASH-
08-04-2024 /\XIS/DWROZMOOl/30()|/030-124/Tl-lRISSUR 100.00 795393.21| 2140
UPI/P2A/446584836703/RAJENDRAN
08-04-2024 /UPI/HDFC BANK LTD 1200.00 794193.211 2140
UPI/P2A/4099872461 79/Shercef N S
08-04-2024 JUP1/State Bank Of India 210.00 793983.21} 2140
UI’I/P2M/446555454814/Mohammcd Naseef C
08-04-2024 JUP1/Yes Bank Ltd 170.00 793813.21] 2140
UPl/l’ZA/446()30822457/’N V Jini
09-04-2024 /UP1/State Bank Of India 25.00 793788.211 2140
UPI/I’Z/\/41007972]725/N V Jini
09-04-2024 /UPI/State Bank Of India 10.00 793778.211 2140
UI’I/P2A/410057221675/\’INCY MC
09-04-2024 JUPI/Kerala Gramin Bank 3500.00 790278.21 2140
Dr Card Charges GST ANNUAL
10-04-2024 461 6XXXXXXXX1485 590.00 789688.21] 2140
10-04-2024 MOB/TPFT/SHEEBA/924010004267289 \ 29700.00\ 819388.21\ 21&\
UPI/P2A/4 10151984602/ARUN KUMAR PV
10-04-2024 /UPI/South Indian Bank 200.00 819188.211 2140
UP]/P?.M/410]32285165/BIGTREE
10-04-2024 ENTERTAINMENT/UPVAxis Bank Ltd. 391.92 818796.29| 2140
TRANSACTION TOTAL 37572.01‘ 577486.00 \ 4\
CLOSING BALANCE \ 8!8796.29\ \

v

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statemenit of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct. e



